PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW29 - Steelite Rigger Boot

Scuff Cap S3 CI

Collection: Steelite™ Work
Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Buffalo Leather
Material Outsole: PU/PU
Reference: F03

Box Quantity: 10

Product information

Full S3 protection at an affordable price. S3
Rigger Boot complete with protective scuff cap,
steel toecap and midsole with side tabs for easy
donning. Fur lined for extra warmth and
comfort.

EN ISO 20345:2011

ENISO
20345:
20m

Steelit

Steelite™ Work

Fully Compliant with all current standards,
ideal for industrial wear with a strong and
flexible construction.

Footwear

Innovation, quality components, styling and
expert construction define the Portwest
footwear collections.

Features
- CE certified
Colours
- Protective steel toecap _ EU/UK/USA
. Steel midsole Euro 38-48, UK 5-13, US 6-14

. . Euro 38-48, UK 5-13, US 6-14
- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region

- Water resistant upper to prevent water
penetration

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips
and trips on ceramic and steel surfaces

- Heat resistant outsole - 200°C

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (21-May-2018)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW29 - Steelite Rigger Boot Scuff Cap S3 CI
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

Intertek  (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE191WD, UK

Cert No: LEC FI00337612

Item

FW29TAR38
FW29TAR39
FW29TAR40
FW29TAR41
FW29TAR42
FW29TAR43
FW29TAR44
FW29TAR45
FW29TAR46
FW29TAR47
FW29TAR48

Colour
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan
Tan

Tan

Weight (Kg)
1.4000
1.5000
1.6000
1.7000
1.8000
1.9000
2.0000
2.1000
2.2000
2.3000
2.4000

Cubic (m?)
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638
0.1638

EAN13

5036108221059
5036108221066
5036108221073
5036108221080
5036108221097
5036108221103
5036108221110
5036108221127
5036108221134
5036108221141
5036108221158

DUN14

15036108708601
15036108708618
15036108708625
15036108708632
15036108708649
15036108708656
15036108708663
15036108708670
15036108708687
15036108708694
15036108708700
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